
Rank ID Name Country
1 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
2 2000910000594 Morbidoni	Camilla ITA
3 2020910002397 Mozzali	Sacha ITA
4 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA
5 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA
5 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA
7 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
7 2020910000665 Romano	Sveva ITA
9 2010910001789 Pollastrini	Chiara ITA
9 2060910003480 Di	Dio	Giorgia ITA
9 2970910000592 Munari	Vittoria ITA
9 2900910004074 Palmieri	Giorgia ITA
13 2900910004407 Mete	Alessia ITA
13 2900910004075 Pirani	Rebecca ITA
13 2900910004078 Vinciguerra	Chiara ITA
13 XXX Stura	Anna ITA
13 2900910004077 Tiroli	Ambra ITA
13 2010910003478 Scaglia	Elisa ITA
19 XXX Pesaresi	Giulia ITA
19 XXX Stura	Elena ITA
19 XXX Pagliarecci	Matilde ITA
19 XXX Guardati	Valeria ITA
19 XXX Morbidoni	Ginevra ITA
19 XXX Luciani	Viola ITA

 Somma Battle
Naples, Italy,  2nd - 3rd December 2017 

Final Ranking Freestyle Battle Women



Rank ID Name Country
1 1020910004055 Vanni	Lazzari	Tommaso ITA
2 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA
3 1020910003465 Bianzale	Alessio ITA
4 1900910000573 Cola	Alessandro ITA
5 1900910004063 Cascio	Valerio ITA
5 1900910004066 Corvatta	Luca ITA
7 1900910004062 Pasquini	Lorenzo ITA
7 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA
9 1030910003466 Galbiati	Stefano ITA
9 XXX Magi	Paolo ITA
9 1900910004064 Manuali	Federico ITA
9 1900910004065 Romagnoli	Filippo ITA

Rank ID Name Country
1 2930910000664 Rotunno	Cristina ITA
2 2000910002122 Mastrolia	Elena ITA
3 2900910001506 Bertelli	Federica ITA
4 2000910000594 Morbidoni	Camilla ITA
5 2900910004404 Silvestre	Federica ITA
6 2970910000592 Munari	Vittoria ITA

Rank ID Name Country
1 1980910000656 Faugno	Francesco ITA
2 1720910000657 Bartolucci	Federico ITA
3 1900910000658 Mezzapesa	Simone ITA
4 1901890004396 Baranivskyy	Pavlo UKR

Final Ranking Freestyle Battle Men

Final Ranking Speed Senior Women

Final Ranking Speed Senior Men



Rank ID Name Country
1 2010910002405 Paoli	Elisa ITA
2 2020910000665 Romano	Sveva ITA
3 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
4 2050910003567 Pasqualini	Sara ITA
5 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA
6 2900910004406 Lazazzara	Francesca ITA
7 2030910003471 Giarruzzo	Pamela ITA
8 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA
9 2020910002397 Mozzali	Sacha ITA
10 2010910003478 Scaglia	Elisa ITA
11 2020910002406 Paoli	Sofia ITA
12 2010910001789 Pollastrini	Chiara ITA
13 2030910003477 Didoni	Martina ITA
14 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA
15 2060910003480 Di	Dio	Giorgia ITA
16 2070910000670 Coloprisca	Giorgia ITA
17 2900910004407 Mete	Alessia ITA
18 2900910004070 Lencioni	Giulia ITA
19 2020910002400 Bonizzoni	Micaela ITA
20 XXX Torchia	Elisa ITA
21 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
22 XXX Falvo	Giulia ITA
23 XXX Costanzo	Palma	Chiara ITA
24 2900910004074 Palmieri	Giorgia ITA
25 2900910004077 Tiroli	Ambra ITA
26 2900910004075 Pirani	Rebecca ITA
27 2900910004078 Vinciguerra	Chiara ITA
28 XXX Guardati	Valeria ITA
29 XXX Stura	Elena ITA
30 XXX Pagliarecci	Matilde ITA
31 XXX Stura	Anna ITA
32 XXX Luciani	Viola ITA
33 XXX Morbidoni	Ginevra ITA
33 XXX Pesaresi	Giulia ITA

Rank ID Name Country
1 1020910003465 Bianzale	Alessio ITA
2 1040910003468 Cosentino	Alessandro ITA
3 1030910003466 Galbiati	Stefano ITA
4 1900910004398 Terrezza	Tiziano ITA
5 1020910004055 Vanni	Lazzari	Tommaso ITA
6 1040910004009 Migliaccio	Matteo ITA
7 1020910004881 Casini	Mirko ITA
8 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA
9 1900910004401 Scoccia	Alessandro ITA
10 1900910004066 Corvatta	Luca ITA
11 1900910004400 Diomaiuti	Iacopo ITA
12 1900910004063 Cascio	Valerio ITA
13 1900910004062 Pasquini	Lorenzo ITA
14 1900910004064 Manuali	Federico ITA
15 1900910004065 Romagnoli	Filippo ITA
16 XXX Magi	Paolo ITA
17 1040910003342 Calabrese	Matteo ITA

Final Ranking Speed Junior Women

Final Ranking Speed Junior Men



Rank ID Name Country
1 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA
2 2900910001506 Bertelli	Federica ITA
3 2060910003480 Di	Dio	Giorgia ITA
4 2020910002397 Mozzali	Sacha ITA
5 XXX Esposito	Sara ITA

Rank ID Name Country
1 1900910001488 Pollicita	Upahar ITA
2 1980910000656 Faugno	Francesco ITA
3 1900910000658 Mezzapesa	Simone ITA
4 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA
5 1900910004400 Diomaiuti	Iacopo ITA

Final Ranking Freestyle Slides Women

Final Ranking Freestyle Slides Men


